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StartTime: 8:20'00

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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Weather B / 27°C / 12%
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NAG6CER 2'17.994 3/6 121.936
NB8CX 220172 6/7 2178 2178 120.041
NAGCE 221.045 214 3051 0873 119,298
NB8C 2'21.617 3/7 3623 0572 118.816
NASC 221.723 3/7 3.729 0.106 118.727
NCEC 2'22.025 3/7 4031 0302 118.475
NAGCERX 222.202 3/7 4208 0177 118.327
NAGCE 2'22.364 2/6 4370 0.162 118.193
NAGCERX 2'22.633 2/3 4639 0.269 117.970
NAGCE 2'23.182 215 5188 0.549 117.518
NABCE 2'23.252 3/5 5258 0.070 117.460
NABCE 2'23.309 5/6 5315 0.057 117.413
NAGCE 2'23.532 3/5 5538 0223 117.231
NAG6CE 2'24.106 3/6 6.112 0.574 116.764
NAGCE 2'24.850 2/6 6856 0744 116.164
NABGCE 2'25.619 6/6 7625 0.769 115.551
NAG6CE 2'26.637 6/6 8643 1.018 114.749
NAG6CE 2'26.881 216 8.887 0.244 114.558
NAG6CE 2'26.890 3/4 8896 0.008 114.551
NASC 2'27.323 5/6 9329 0.433 114.214
NB8C 2'27.349 4/5 0355 0.026 114.194
NAG6CE 2'27.502 3/6 g508 0.1583 114.07/6
NAGCE 2'28.170 5/6 10176 0668  113.561
NAGCE 228.323 5/6 10329 0.153 113.444
NAGCE 228,765 5/6 10771 0.442 113.107
NAGCE 2'29.010 6/6 11.016 0.245 112.921
NAGCE 2'29.033 6/6 11039 0.023 112.904
NABC 2'29.234 5/6 11.240 0,201 112.752
NAG6CE 2'30.076 5/6 12.082 0.842 112.119
NABCE 2'30.419 6/6 12425 0343 111.864
NAGCE 2'33.342 5/6 15348 2923 109.731
NAG6CE 233674 3/6 15680 0.332 109.494
NASBC 2'34.025 2/3 16.031 0.351 109.245
NAG6CE 2'34 208 5/6 16.214 0.183 109.115
NABC 2'37.974 3/4 19980 3.766 106.514
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